
568001038000 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 12W-930-36D-BL 3000K 0.414 

568001038100 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 12W-930-36D-WH 3000K 0.414 

568001037700 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 12W-940-36D-BL 4000K 0.414 

568001037800 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 12W-940-36D-WH 4000K 0.414 

568001034900 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 20W-940-36D-BL 4000K 0.505 

568001035000 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 20W-940-36D-WH 4000K 0.505 

568001035200 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 20W-930-36D-BL 3000K 0.505 

568001035300 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 20W-930-36D-WH 3000K 0.505 

568001032100 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 30W-930-36D-BL 3000K 0.599 

568001032200 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 30W-930-36D-WH 3000K 0.599 

568001031800 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 30W-940-36D-BL 4000K 0.599 

568001031900 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 30W-940-36D-WH 4000K 0.599 

568001037500 LEDSpot3C-C-CS2 12W-927/940-36D-BL 2700K-3000K-4000K 0.414 

568001037600 LEDSpot3C-C-CS2 12W-927/940-36D-WH 2700K-3000K-4000K 0.414 

568001034700 LEDSpot3C-C-CS2 22W-927/940-36D-BL 2700K-3000K-4000K 0.505 

568001034800 LEDSpot3C-C-CS2 22W-927/940-36D-WH 2700K-3000K-4000K 0.505 

568001031600 LEDSpot3C-C-CS2 33W-927/940-36D-BL 2700K-3000K-4000K 0.599 

568001031700 LEDSpot3C-C-CS2 33W-927/940-36D-WH 2700K-3000K-4000K 0.599 

568001040300* Spot3CC Snoot-G2-R60 / 0.0054 

568001037300* Spot3CC Snoot-G2-R70 / 0.0136 

568001034200* Spot3CC Snoot-G2-R80 / 0.0129 

568001038500* Spot3CC Honey-Comb-G2-R60 / 0.0015 

568001038200* Spot3CC Honey-Comb-G2-R70 / 0.0027 

568001038300* Spot3CC Honey-Comb-G2-R80 / 0.0033 

568001038900* Spot3CC Elongation-Lens-G2-R60 / 0.0037 

568001038800* Spot3CC Elongation-Lens-G2-R70 / 0.0071 

568001038400* Spot3CC Elongation-Lens-G2-R80 / 0.0091 

Luminaire
Description
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Spot Performer 3C Compact G2

1 250055249000

*Accessories should be purchased separately.
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Model Name Φ (mm) L (mm) H (mm) W (mm)

LED SP-TR-C-P2 12W

LED SP-TR-C-P2-CS 12W

LED SP-TR-C-P2 20W

LED SP-TR-C-P2-CS 22W

LED SP-TR-C-P2 30W

LED SP-TR-C-P2-CS 33W
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225
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*Note: This product contains a light source of energy efficiency class (D/E).

Light Source

568001038000 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 12W-930-36D-BL 1

LS135001022

568001038100 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 12W-930-36D-WH 1

568001037700 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 12W-940-36D-BL 1

LS135001025

568001037800 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 12W-940-36D-WH 1

568001034900 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 20W-940-36D-BL 1

LS135001625

568001035000 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 20W-940-36D-WH 1

568001035200 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 20W-930-36D-BL 1

LS135001622

568001035300 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 20W-930-36D-WH 1

568001032100 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 30W-930-36D-BL 1

LS135002522

568001032200 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 30W-930-36D-WH 1

568001031800 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 30W-940-36D-BL 1

LS135002525

568001031900 LEDSpot3C-C-P2 30W-940-36D-WH 1

568001037500 LEDSpot3C-C-CS2 12W-927/940-36D-BL 1

LS135001034

568001037600 LEDSpot3C-C-CS2 12W-927/940-36D-WH 1

568001034700 LEDSpot3C-C-CS2 22W-927/940-36D-BL 1

LS135001834

568001034800 LEDSpot3C-C-CS2 

Product Code Product Description N Light Source Code QR Code Energy Label

22W-927/940-36D-WH 1

568001031600 LEDSpot3C-C-CS2 33W-927/940-36D-BL 1

LS135002734

568001031700 LEDSpot3C-C-CS2 33W-927/940-36D-WH 1
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Installation

Wiring
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Ensure the luminaire is 
correctly positioned.

Insert the 3-Phase track adapter into the 3-Phase track. Turn lever to lock Luminaire in place.

Use the selector wheel to choose Phase 1, 2, or 3.

Assemble with accessory (Optional).For 3-CCT versions only.

Snoot
Honeycomb/Elongation Lens

90°

350°

Adjust the LED spotlight to the desired angle.

Note：The default color temperature setting is 4000K.
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OPPLE Lighting B.V. 
Meerenakkerweg 1-07 
5652 AR Eindhoven 
The Netherlands
service@opple.com
www.opple.com

Opple Lighting Co.,Ltd.
Room 411, Building 1 No. 6111, 
Longdong Avenue, Pudong New 
District, Shanghai City 201201, 
P. R. China

IP20

Please purchase tracks separately before installation.

Only to be installed outside arm's reach.

Caution
Caution : Any operation is forbidden while power is on.

For non-user replaceable light sources：
The light source contained in this luminaire shall only be replaced by the manufacturer 
or his service agent or a similar qualified person.
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Caution
Any operation is forbidden while power is on.

Please strictly follow the instructions in the manual during installation.
Do not modify the luminaire by unqualified person.

Power Setting
For LED SP-TR-C-P2 12W�

For LED SP-TR-C-P2 20W

For LED SP-TR-C-P2 30W For LED SP-TR-C-P2-CS 33W

For LED SP-TR-C-P2-CS 22W

For LED SP-TR-C-P2-CS 12W

Output Current (mA) Lumen (lm) 1 2 3 4

300mA (standard) 100% (1140lm) - - - -

Output Current (mA) Lumen (lm) 1 2 3 4

300mA (standard) 100% (1140 lm) - - - -

Output Current (mA) Lumen (lm) 1 2 3 4

300mA 81.6%(2122lm) - - - -

350mA 87%(2262lm) - - - ON

400mA 91.3%(2374lm) - - ON -

450mA 95.7%(2488lm) - - ON ON

500mA (standard) 100%(2600lm) - ON - -

Output Current (mA) Lumen (lm) 1 2 3 4

300mA 59%(1298lm) - - - -

350mA 68.1%(1498lm) - - - ON

400mA 76.3%(1679lm) - - ON -

450mA 84.7%(1863lm) - - ON ON

500mA 92.5%(2035lm) - ON - -

550mA (standard) 100%(2200lm) - ON - -

Output Current (mA) Lumen (lm) 1 2 3 4

300mA 66.8%(2705lm) - - - -

350mA 71.2%(2884lm) - - - ON

400mA 74.8%(3029lm) - - ON -

450mA 77.8%(3151lm) - - ON ON

500mA 81.9%(3317lm) - ON - -

550mA 84%(3564lm) - ON - -

600mA 88%(3564lm) - ON ON -

650mA 91.7%(3714lm) - ON ON ON

700mA 96.3%(3900lm) ON - - -

750mA (standard) 100%(4050lm) ON - - ON

Output Current (mA) Lumen (lm) 1 2 3 4

300mA 44.1%(1455lm) - - - -

350mA 50.9%(1680lm) - - - ON

400mA 57%(1881lm) - - ON -

450mA 63.3%(2089lm) - - ON ON

500mA 69.1%(2280lm) - ON - -

550mA 74.7%(2465lm) - ON - -

600mA 80.6%(2660lm) - ON ON -

650mA 85.6%(2825lm) - ON ON ON

700mA 90.6%(2990lm) ON - - -

750mA 95.4%(3148lm) ON - - ON

800mA  (standard) 100%(3300lm) ON - ON -


